Plan Holder Report as of 01/17/2025 07:26 AM CST
Divine Rapids Road Resurfacing

Quest eBidDoc™ Number: 9470864

Closing Date: Mon, 01/27/2025 05:00 PM CST Posting Type: Construction Project Owner Name: Town of Eisenstein Solicitor Name: Cooper
Engineering Contact: Aaron Scharf Phone: 715-234-7008 Email: ascharf@cooperengineering.net

Company Name &
Address

Haas Sons, Inc.
203 E. Birch St.,, Thorp,
WI-54771

James Peterson Sons, Inc.
- Utility Division

N2251 Gibson Drive,
Medford, WI-54451

PITLIK & WICK, INC
8075 Cty Hwy D, Eagle
River, WI-54521

Minnesota Builders
Exchange

1123 Glenwood Ave,
Minneapolis, MN-55405

ConstructConnect
3825 Edwards Rd,
Cincinnati, OH-45209

A-1 Excavating LLC
8237 State Highway 64,
Bloomer, WI-54724

American Asphalt of
Wisonsin

P O Box 98, Mosinee, WI-
54455-0098

Contact Name/Email Address

Craig Haas
Bidding@haas4.com

Paul Church
paul.church@jpsbp.com

Jake Klessig
Jklessig@pitlikandwick.com

David Siegel
addenda@mbex.org

Eric Mills
content@constructconnect.com

Estimator
estimating@a1excavating.com

Jon Hagler
jon.hagler@americanasphaltofwi.com

Phone/Fax

7156695469
7156695452

716-748-3035
715-748-4530

716-479-7488
716-479-7438

612-381-2625

800-364-2059
866-570-8187

716/568-4141
716/568-4144

7156-693-5200
7156-693-5220

Bus. Desig

Prime Bidder

Prime Bidder

Prime Bidder

Plan Room

Plan Room

Prime Bidder

Subcontractor

Entry Date Doc Type Comments
01/03/2025 eBidDoc
01/06/2025 eBidDoc
01/06/2025 eBidDoc
01/06/2025 eBidDoc
01/07/2025 eBidDoc
01/07/2025 eBidDoc
01/07/2025 eBidDoc



